
rS].Cj

Republic of the Philippines

Philippine Statistics Authority
Carapa

BAGOIIC P'LIPIXAS

Standard Form Number: SF€OOD49
Revised oni May 21,2001

Notice of Award

08 July 2024

lrls. A]{GELI S. TUAZOT{
Proprietor
Mitsui Trading Phils. Ltd. Co.
100 A. Del Mundo St. Grace Park
Caloocan City, Metro Manila

Dear Ms. Tuazon:

We are happy to notify you that your Bid on the Procurement of Supplies and Materials for
the 2024 Cencus of Population and Community-Based Monitoring System (POPCEN.
CBMSI in Caraga for lD Lace (Lot 1), Enumeratods Bag (Lot 4), Umbrella (Lot 5), & T-Shirt
(Lot 6) dated July 01, 2024, are for execution of Mitsui Trading Phils. Ltd. Co. for the contracl
price of lwo Million Eighl Hundred Fifty-One Thousand Three Hundred Pesos Only
("2,85130o..0O) as corrected and modified in accordance with the lnstruc{ions to Bidders is
hereby accepted.

You are hereby required to provide the performance security prior to the signing of the
Contract and the amount stipulated in the instruc{ions to bidders. Failure to provide the security
performance shall constitute grounds for cancellation of the award and forfeiture of the bid
secrrity.

Very truly yours,

Particulars
Lot 1 : lD Lace, Customized
Lot 4: Enumeratois Bag
Lot 5: Umbrella
Lot 5: T-Shirt

rr^
curLr-en\dlil. LtPto JR.
Head of Procuring Entity
(Chief Statistical Specialist)
Ofiicer-in-Charge

Conforme
,h4 6 L

fi.h.d sdtututu d Rapcent tie ol Bi.t*r)

MITSUI HILS. LTD. CO.
)

Amount
= 227,800.00
= 868,140.00
= 868,140.00
= 887.22o.o0

Totat: 2.881100,00

OFFICE OF THr- AUDIToR

I

4(.N i+$
\q'

EI

Freeman Building, J. C. Aquino Ave., Butuan City 8600

I leresl zsszts - oRD / (5385) 8'152s76 - soco . Teretax: (63Es) 6'154935
E rssocaraga@psa.gov.ph

Date:
D

E*+=E
ff,rflfr
ff=+ffi

v

..)
LTAIE

BY;
, tl

tso 900'l


